
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 15 OF 24 - JULY 28-29, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

THE UNBOUND ENERGY NATIONAL AT WASHOUGAL MX PARK PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  355.5661

60 B. Hepler  655.8052

101 B. Townley  856.0683

62 R. Dungey  756.5494

24 J. Grant  256.5705

58 J. Hill  456.6876

141 S. Boniface  756.7317

102 C. Gosselaar  756.9838

123 B. Metcalfe  657.1619

52 T. Hahn  757.16610

75 B. Tickle  457.18711

55 R. Sipes  357.22012

33 M. Goerke  357.22013

54 R. Kiniry  357.25214

48 K. Chisholm  657.37515

338 J. Lawrence  657.41516

577 M. Davalos  457.45117

73 J. Weimer  657.51818

30 A. Mcfarlane  657.61819

56 D. Sani  857.67520

622 K. Cunningham  257.74621

630 M. Lemoine  857.78622

50 B. Laninovich  557.85423

505 T. Keefe  757.88524

344 D. Klatt  657.95325

532 R. Renner  257.97126

916 G. Davenport  658.15327

597 M. Dougherty  658.27728

509 A. Miller  258.27929

108 J. Rodrigues  858.44530

47 K. Smith  358.55131

498 R. Beat  658.67432

519 Y. Hirata  458.67633

121 B. Jesseman  558.71734

472 T. Sherman  658.73135

138 M. Lapaglia  759.16836

629 T. Boughten  359.19037

412 L. Kilbarger  359.70438

873 J. Carpenter  659.90939

611 B. Sheren  41:00.56040

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  546.1541

1 R. Villopoto  646.2562

123 B. Metcalfe  546.8503

24 J. Grant  646.9914

55 R. Sipes  546.9965

338 J. Lawrence  647.0136

52 T. Hahn  547.0637

62 R. Dungey  747.1138

102 C. Gosselaar  447.1179

60 B. Hepler  647.17810

73 J. Weimer  547.26311

58 J. Hill  447.33212

33 M. Goerke  647.38313

141 S. Boniface  547.49714

50 B. Laninovich  547.68415

30 A. Mcfarlane  747.79016

56 D. Sani  847.86217

138 M. Lapaglia  748.01318

108 J. Rodrigues  848.06819

577 M. Davalos  648.06820

75 B. Tickle  448.13421

54 R. Kiniry  348.40322

622 K. Cunningham  548.41323

344 D. Klatt  348.43224

47 K. Smith  448.43525

48 K. Chisholm  748.47826

519 Y. Hirata  348.70427

505 T. Keefe  748.72528

472 T. Sherman  448.72929

630 M. Lemoine  348.88830

916 G. Davenport  549.12331

597 M. Dougherty  749.15532

498 R. Beat  549.21133

121 B. Jesseman  449.29734

532 R. Renner  449.34435

629 T. Boughten  449.47736

611 B. Sheren  449.68437

509 A. Miller  249.73038

412 L. Kilbarger  349.92339

873 J. Carpenter  250.32940

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  642.2671

101 B. Townley  342.3472

60 B. Hepler  242.5033

24 J. Grant  842.6664

338 J. Lawrence  642.6875

58 J. Hill  742.8356

62 R. Dungey  742.8407

55 R. Sipes  843.0228

52 T. Hahn  743.1219

344 D. Klatt  743.17310

123 B. Metcalfe  643.21811

102 C. Gosselaar  743.26312

48 K. Chisholm  443.28013

33 M. Goerke  443.36114

75 B. Tickle  343.41815

73 J. Weimer  643.46516

47 K. Smith  443.48817

108 J. Rodrigues  843.67318

141 S. Boniface  743.69819

577 M. Davalos  443.72920

30 A. Mcfarlane  643.76621

622 K. Cunningham  443.79022

50 B. Laninovich  843.84023

56 D. Sani  543.84924

54 R. Kiniry  743.98225

121 B. Jesseman  344.12326

519 Y. Hirata  544.16027

597 M. Dougherty  444.23328

505 T. Keefe  744.28229

138 M. Lapaglia  544.29730

630 M. Lemoine  844.30131

629 T. Boughten  244.78332

916 G. Davenport  544.79933

532 R. Renner  444.84134

472 T. Sherman  844.99935

873 J. Carpenter  245.35836

412 L. Kilbarger  345.35937

509 A. Miller  245.39138

611 B. Sheren  445.59239

498 R. Beat  345.61240
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